Dansforums Ungdomskurser VT24

Kurs

Akro/luftakro 13-16
ar+vux tyg & ring nyb
AKRN1

Akro/luftakro 13-16
ar+vux tyg & ring
nyb/forts AKRNF1

Commercial 13-16 ar
forts CSUF1

Commercial 13-16 ar
nyh/forts CSUNF1

Cont. Fusion 13-16 ar
forts COFUUF1

Contemporary 13-16 ar
Mel/Avc COUMA1

Contemporary 13-16 ar
Nyh/Forts COUNF1

Feminine Vibes 13-16 ar
forts FVUF1

Jazz 13-16 ar
fortsattning JZUF1

Jazz 13-16 ar Mel/Avc
JZUMA1

Jazz 13-16 ar nyhorjare
JZUN1

Klassisk Balett 13-16 ar
Nybh KBUN1

Stepp 12-16 ar
Mellan/Avancerad
SPUMA1l

Stepp 12-16 ar
nyb/forts+fortsattning
SPUNF1

Stepp nyb vuxen+13-16
ar SPN1

Streetfusion 13-16 ar
nyb/forts STFUUN1

Stretch 9-16 ar STCHN1

Dag

Torsdag

Torsdag

Onsdag

Onsdag

Méndag

Onsdag

Méndag

Torsdag

Tisdag

Méndag

Tisdag

Méndag

Loérdag

Loérdag

Torsdag

Loérdag

Tisdag

Tid

17:30 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:30

17:00 - 18:00

17:30 - 18:30

17:45 - 18:45

19:00 - 20:00

17:30 - 18:30

17:45 - 18:45

17:30 - 18:30

19:15 - 20:30

16:30 - 17:30

17:15-18:15

13:00 - 14:00

11:45-12:45

19:30 - 20:30

12:45-13:45

18:30 - 19:15

Pris

2500

2500

1890

1890

1890

1890

1890

1890

1890

2 050

1890

1890

1890

1890

2100

1890

1730

Larare

Lisa Bjerre Handberg

Lisa Bjerre Handberg

Linnea Berg

Linnea Suau Levan

Venus Najar

Rebecca Molander

Linnea Berg

Linnea Suau Levan

Samantha Dottori

Samantha Dottori

Samantha Dottori

Janos Misurak

Samantha Dottori

Samantha Dottori

Samantha Dottori

Beda Odléw Nyberg

Samantha Dottori

Startdatum

2024-02-01

2024-02-01

2024-01-31

2024-01-31

2024-01-29

2024-01-31

2024-01-29

2024-02-01

2024-01-30

2024-01-29

2024-01-30

2024-01-29

2024-01-27

2024-01-27

2024-02-01

2024-01-27

2024-01-30
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